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U17 MEN'S LIGHT

2025 Kraken Erg Race Schedule

Name

Erik Eichmeyer
Tyler Kiwaluk
Ethan Goldberg

Theodore Difelice-Oinonen

Aaron Sirna
Briar Guenther
Oliver Paul
Benjamin Wood

Arthur Cabello-MacLean

Jerry Wu

Jiahan Lai

Andrew Cao
Tristan Salter

Leo Denis

Nikolas Oberleitner
Harrison Kubik
Theodore Woolcock
Maximilian Fawcett
Colin Fong

James Phelps

Cedric Streutker

RESULTS

Time

6:58.4
7:06.0
7:08.1
7:121
7:15.6
7:19.3
7:21.0
7:30.5
7:30.5
7:30.8
7:35.2
7:35.5
7:41.6
7:44.7
7:57.4
8:09.5
8:15.5
8:17.3
8:18.4
8:21.0
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Finish

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

ERGRrace

Ave. Pace

1:44.6
1:46.5
1:47.0
1:48.0
1:48.9
1:49.8
1:50.2
1:52.6
1:52.6
1:52.7
1:53.8
1:53.8
1:55.4
1:56.1
1:59.3
2:02.3
2:03.8
2:04.3
2:04.6
2:05.2

0:00.0
0:00.0

2025-02-02:12:47 to 12:55
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